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
GALBREATH LLC IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER.

NOW HIRING:

114 W. 
Montgomery 

St., Francesville  
219-567-2211

498 S.  
Bierma St.,  
Wheatfield 

219-956-2371
503 N.  

Seventh St.,  
Kentland 

219-474-6050

FOR YOUR FAMILY: Auto Ins., Homeowners Ins., 
Life Ins., Health Ins., Boat & Watercraft,  
Flood Ins., Renters Insurance

FOR YOUR BUSINESS: Business Owners 
packages (BOP), General Liability,  
Commercial Auto, Workers Compensation, 
Bonds, Group Health, Commercial Building 
Property, Business Umbrella Policies

HOMES
WINAMAC

4 bd, 3 ba, with master suite and walk-in 
closet. Organizing is made easy with full 
basement and 3 car garage!  
47 N. 150 E., Winamac..................$239,900 
PRICE REDUCED! Newly remodeled 3 bd, 
2 ba open-concept country home with more 
than 1,700 sq. ft. on nearly 4 acres of hunting 
paradise. #201734888  
2257 W. 500 N., Winamac.................   $108,900 
Beautiful home, peaceful setting in this 3 bd, 
3 ba home 1 mile from town. Custom-made 
cabinets, large rec./family room and vaulted 
living room with grand entrance. #201730994 
1111 E. St. Rd. 14, Winamac ...........$189,900
Corner lot, 3 bd, 1 ba with full basement.  
Spacious living room and kitchen. 3-season 
room attached to outside deck. Nice yard and 
2 car detached garage. #419496 
130 W. Erie St., Winamac...................$79,900
Luxury 4 bd, 5 ba with full basement on 
3 acres with in-ground pool, heated 3 car 
garage and pole barn. Master suite has his & 
her baths and closets plus jacuzzi and sauna! 
#418473 421 E. 100 S., Winamac ...$395,000 
11 acres fenced in & ready for animals. 3 
bd, 2 ba, spacious home with pool, hot tub, 
horse barn and heated tool shed located 1 
mile north of Winamac. #412254   
529 W. 100 N., Winamac..... Reduced to $199,900  

MEDARYVILLE
Spacious home with more than 1,700 sq. 
ft. on 1 acre of land. Two car detached 
garage, 4 bds, 1 ba. #201730994 

510 W. West St., Medaryville.......$67,500

LOTS, ACREAGE & 
COMMERCIAL

WINAMAC
Downtown Winamac retail building with 
large display windows and more than 
3,000 sq. ft. apartment on second floor. 
Open floor plan can easily be divided for 
office space or display. #418378 
115 N. Market St., Winamac...............$85,000 
C.A.D. Estates offers six hillside lots 
to build your dream home. Your choice 
of wooded or open-grass lots starting at 
$15,000. #418296  
200 W. SR 14, Winamac 

STAR CITY
Fire up your entrepreneurial spirit with 
this bar and grill! Fully equipped kitchen with 
outside smokehouse! Possibilities are endless 
with this uniquely decorated rustic barn decor 
restaurant & bar. #416838  
5836 S. Judson St., Star City ............$50,000

CULVER
Culver Cove Condo, 1 bd, ground level, lake 
amenities with minimal upkeep. 
310 Jefferson St., Unit 121, Culver...$175,000

KNOX
Four bd, private, country farmhouse on 
4.8 acres. Open-concept kitchen and dining 
room. Spacious bds and large yard. #423384  
5960 E. 150 N., Knox.........................$89,900 
Great home building site! 8.5 acres, 
partially wooded, adjacent to recreational 
trail and only a few miles from Bass Lake. 
#411076  
200 E. 700 S., Knox. ..........................$55,250
Breathtaking view of Bass Lake! Vacant 
site to build your dream home with 50’ of 
waterfront. #201722450 6851 S. St. Rd. 10, 
Knox.............................................$139,000

574-595-0722  
listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com

Are you considering moving?  
Contact Lisa for a FREE MARKET ANALYSIS of your home.  

Your Trusted Real Estate Advisor

Open concept, 2 bd, 1 ba and 
laundry on main floor. Newer roof, 
A/C and furnace. Beautiful oak trim 
and kitchen cabinets.   
615 S. Market St., Winamac .$78,000

OPEN CONCEPT!   	

2 bd, 1 ba

SOLD

PENDING

Affiliated

PENDING

   WINAMAC   
ADDRESS	 BEDROOMS	 BATH(S)	 MLS#	 SPECIAL FEATURE
1486 N. US 35	 3	 2	 201745300	 Great location on 1 acre
839 E. 75 N.	 2	 2.5	 201742729	 71 ft. Tippecanoe River frontage
NEW PRICE! 114 W. Washington St.	 4-5	 1.5	 201742204	 Beautiful home. Ready to move into.
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